
 

 
 
 
 
 

Economic Impact of the New Jersey Food Retailing Industry 
New Jersey Congressional District 5 

 
 
 
 

Direct Economic Impact 
 
Grocers Convenience 
Stores Specialty Food 
Retailers Wholesalers 

Jobs Wages Output 
7,860 283,309,800 561,295,700 

73,997,200 
50,277,000 

133,509,800 

971                        38,462,800 
704                        25,376,900 
480                        50,996,500 

Total 10,015 $ 398,146,000 $ 819,079,700 
 

Supplier Impact 
 
Agriculture 
Mining 
Construction 
Manufacturing 
Wholesale 
Retail 
Transportation & Communication 
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 
Business & Personal. Services 
Travel & Entertainment 
Government 
Other 

Jobs Wages Output 
13 

1 
44 
30 
61 
57 

344 
327 
744 

76 
33 

0 

422,800 
63,000 

3,183,000 
2,219,700 
6,494,500 
2,420,800 

25,321,000 
13,372,300 
54,312,200 

2,005,600 
3,137,200 

0 

776,100 
173,500 

8,335,500 
11,250,100 
17,002,800 

5,505,100 
76,064,500 
80,429,200 
96,081,500 

4,701,300 
3,857,300 

0 
Total 1,730 $112,952,100 $304,176,900 

 
Induced Economic Impact 

 
Agriculture 
Mining 
Construction 
Manufacturing 
Wholesale 
Retail 
Transportation & Communication 
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 
Business & Personal Services 
Travel & Entertainment 
Government 
Other 

Jobs Wages Output 
8 
1 

28 
30 
98 

481 
113 
301 

1,294 
368 

18 
56 

242,100 
85,000 

2,016,100 
3,035,700 

10,370,700 
20,176,600 
10,036,700 
18,592,300 
80,360,700 

9,955,900 
1,679,700 
1,019,700 

483,100 
242,000 

5,429,300 
21,440,300 
27,150,800 
41,954,700 
38,357,400 

114,701,800 
138,306,800 

24,247,100 
2,636,400 
2,202,900 

Total 2,796 $157,571,200 $417,152,600 
 

 Jobs Wages Output 
Total Economic Impact 14,541 $668,669,300 $1,540,409,200 
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