

## **Economic Impact of the New Jersey Food Retailing Industry New Jersey Congressional District 5**

Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Grocers Convenience	7,860	283,309,800	561,295,700
Stores Specialty Food	971	38,462,800	73,997,200
Retailers Wholesalers	704	25,376,900	50,277,000
	480	50,996,500	133,509,800
Total	10,015	\$398,146,000	\$819,079,700

Supplier Impact				
	Jobs	Wages	Output	
Agriculture	13	422,800	776,100	
Mining	1	63,000	173,500	
Construction	44	3,183,000	8,335,500	
Manufacturing	30	2,219,700	11,250,100	
Wholesale	61	6,494,500	17,002,800	
Retail	57	2,420,800	5,505,100	
Transportation & Communication	344	25,321,000	76,064,500	
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	327	13,372,300	80,429,200	
Business & Personal. Services	744	54,312,200	96,081,500	
Travel & Entertainment	76	2,005,600	4,701,300	
Government	33	3,137,200	3,857,300	
Other	0	0	0	
Total	1,730	\$112,952,100	\$304,176,900	

Induced Economic Impact				
_	Jobs	Wages	Output	
Agriculture	8	242,100	483,100	
Mining	1	85,000	242,000	
Construction	28	2,016,100	5,429,300	
Manufacturing	30	3,035,700	21,440,300	
Wholesale	98	10,370,700	27,150,800	
Retail	481	20,176,600	41,954,700	
Transportation & Communication	113	10,036,700	38,357,400	
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	301	18,592,300	114,701,800	
Business & Personal Services	1,294	80,360,700	138,306,800	
Travel & Entertainment	368	9,955,900	24,247,100	
Government	18	1,679,700	2,636,400	
Other	56	1,019,700	2,202,900	
Total	2,796	\$157,571,200	\$417,152,600	

	Jobs	Wages	Output
<b>Total Economic Impact</b>	14,541	\$668,669,300	\$1,540,409,200

John Dunham & Associates New York, New York: 2016